
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 ZULFIQAR HAFSA

ABBAS SAMIRA ELSAYED ABDOU

DOMI ROZETA

kolaveri rigers

DEMUNI
MAYUMI NADEESHANI DE 

ZOYSA

HOXHA MAJLINDA

AAKOUCH ABDESLAM

Otoirele Ofure

ROSA RIVAS FREDI ESTIVEN

CHAVARRIA 

CRUZ

MARIA ANTONIA DEL 

ROSARIO

SAGNA YACOUBA

YURTSUNIV SVIATOSLAV

Shah Syed kashan ali

NOMECOGNOME

ELENCO CANDIDATI CHE HANNO SUPERATO LA 

PROVA  - SEDE NOVARA - 17/11/2023


